Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

leads meet solderability requirements of JESD22-B102. Package dimensions are shown
below.
How to Order
PTVS 6 - xxx C - S  H
Series
 PTVS = Power TVS High
              Current Diode
Peak Current Rating
     6 = 6 kA
Repetitive Standoff Voltage
 058 =   58 V
 076 =   76 V
Suffi x
 C =  Bidirectional Device
Package
 S = Surface Mount
Temperature
 H = High Temperature SeriesApplication
A typical application for Power TVS products includes DC power line protection.
Exposed
DC
Power
Interface
+
-
Recommended Printed Wiring
Land Pattern Dimensions
Typical Part Marking
PTVS6-058C-SH ................................6058
PTVS6-076C-SH ................................6076
Device Dimension D
PTVS6-058C-SH
7.00 ± 0.50
(0.276 ± 0.020)
PTVS6-076C-SH
7.90 ± 0.50
(0.311 ± 0.020)
10.33 ± 0.50
(0.407 ± 0.020)
0.50 ± 0.05
(0.020 ± 0.002)
1.00
(0.039)
MIN. 6.40 ± 0.30
(0.252 ± 0.012)
0.80 ± 0.05
(0.031 ± 0.002)
D
13.00